Vereinsjahrgangsrekorde des SV Automation (200m Schmetterling)

Herren

Jahrgang

Name

Zeit

Datum

Ort

8 Jahre

9 Jahre

10 Jahre

11 Jahre

Hottas, Casper (2013)

03:56,24

23.11.2024

Grimma

12 Jahre

Himmelsbach, Elias (2010)

02:40,20

17.12.2022

Dresden

13 Jahre

Himmelsbach, Elias (2010)

02:20,44

28.10.2023

Riesa

14 Jahre

Himmelsbach, Elias (2010)

02:20,74

17.03.2024

Leipzig

15 Jahre

Weil3, Daniel (1994)

01:05,21

21.05.2009

Kassel

16 Jahre

Weil3, Daniel (1994)

02:14,70

30.10.2010

Riesa

17 Jahre

Weil3, Daniel (1994)

02:13,15

05.02.2011

Leipzig

18 Jahre

Michel, Eric (1989)

02:35,77

30.06.2007

Dresden

19 Jahre

AK20

Michel, Eric (1989)

02:27,44

12.05.2012

Gera

AK25

AK30

AKS35

AK40

AK45

AK50

AK55

AKG60

AKG5

AK70

AK75

AK80

AK85

AK90

AK95

https://meldemonster.schwimmteam-leipzig.de

Stand: 22. Nc



Vereinsjahrgangsrekorde des SV Automation (200m Schmetterling)

Damen

Jahrgang

Name

Zeit

Datum

Ort

8 Jahre

9 Jahre

10 Jahre

Devantier, Lea (2000)

03:34,93

27.11.2010

Grimma

11 Jahre

Bonn, Debora (2001)

03:19,28

24.11.2012

Grimma

12 Jahre

Devantier, Lea (2000)

02:49,94

24.11.2012

Grimma

13 Jahre

Devantier, Lea (2000)

02:50,99

05.07.2013

Dresden

14 Jahre

Lohse, Linda (2000)

02:33,34

30.03.2014

Dresden

15 Jahre

Stamm, Michelle (1996)

02:36,99

07.05.2011

Halle

16 Jahre

Elsner, Hilda (2007)

03:14,83

25.11.2023

Grimma

17 Jahre

18 Jahre

19 Jahre

AK20

Spreng, Katharina Maria (1997)

03:01,75

06.05.2017

Dresden

AK25

AK30

AKS35

AK40

AK45

AK50

AK55

AKG60

AKG5

AK70

AK75

AK80

AK85

AK90

AK95

https://meldemonster.schwimmteam-leipzig.de

Stand: 22. Nc



