

Vereinsjahrgangsrekorde des SV Automation (200m Schmetterling)

Herren

Jahrgang	Name	Zeit	Datum	Ort
8 Jahre	-	-	-	-
9 Jahre	-	-	-	-
10 Jahre	-	-	-	-
11 Jahre	Hottas, Casper (2013)	03:56,24	23.11.2024	Grimma
12 Jahre	Himmelsbach, Elias (2010)	02:40,20	17.12.2022	Dresden
13 Jahre	Himmelsbach, Elias (2010)	02:20,44	28.10.2023	Riesa
14 Jahre	Himmelsbach, Elias (2010)	02:20,74	17.03.2024	Leipzig
15 Jahre	Wei�, Daniel (1994)	01:05,21	21.05.2009	Kassel
16 Jahre	Wei�, Daniel (1994)	02:14,70	30.10.2010	Riesa
17 Jahre	Wei�, Daniel (1994)	02:13,15	05.02.2011	Leipzig
18 Jahre	Michel, Eric (1989)	02:35,77	30.06.2007	Dresden
19 Jahre	-	-	-	-
AK20	Michel, Eric (1989)	02:27,44	12.05.2012	Gera
AK25	-	-	-	-
AK30	-	-	-	-
AK35	-	-	-	-
AK40	-	-	-	-
AK45	-	-	-	-
AK50	-	-	-	-
AK55	-	-	-	-
AK60	-	-	-	-
AK65	-	-	-	-
AK70	-	-	-	-
AK75	-	-	-	-
AK80	-	-	-	-
AK85	-	-	-	-
AK90	-	-	-	-
AK95	-	-	-	-

Vereinsjahrgangsrekorde des SV Automation (200m Schmetterling)

Damen

Jahrgang	Name	Zeit	Datum	Ort
8 Jahre	-	-	-	-
9 Jahre	-	-	-	-
10 Jahre	Devantier, Lea (2000)	03:34,93	27.11.2010	Grimma
11 Jahre	Bonn, Debora (2001)	03:19,28	24.11.2012	Grimma
12 Jahre	Devantier, Lea (2000)	02:49,94	24.11.2012	Grimma
13 Jahre	Devantier, Lea (2000)	02:50,99	05.07.2013	Dresden
14 Jahre	Lohse, Linda (2000)	02:33,34	30.03.2014	Dresden
15 Jahre	Stamm, Michelle (1996)	02:36,99	07.05.2011	Halle
16 Jahre	Elsner, Hilda (2007)	03:14,83	25.11.2023	Grimma
17 Jahre	-	-	-	-
18 Jahre	-	-	-	-
19 Jahre	-	-	-	-
AK20	Spreng, Katharina Maria (1997)	03:01,75	06.05.2017	Dresden
AK25	-	-	-	-
AK30	-	-	-	-
AK35	-	-	-	-
AK40	-	-	-	-
AK45	-	-	-	-
AK50	-	-	-	-
AK55	-	-	-	-
AK60	-	-	-	-
AK65	-	-	-	-
AK70	-	-	-	-
AK75	-	-	-	-
AK80	-	-	-	-
AK85	-	-	-	-
AK90	-	-	-	-
AK95	-	-	-	-